
RESULTAT 
 

ÄLMHULTSTRÄFFEN 
 

 
 

GULDBÖSSAN 2017 
 

 
	

Stå: Linn Mauritzson, Berga & Sitt: Matilda Berglund, Söraby 



Lmini 
 ANDERSDOTTER Blenda Älmhult  83.5  72.8  71.1  72.9  
 ANDERSSON Selma Tingsryd 106.5 105.3 104.8 104.4  
 BRUZELIUS Axel Älmhult  95.4  98.7  92.9  96.2  
 DAHL Filippa Älmhult  91.2 101.2  98.9  99.1  
 HULTBERG BERGWALL 

Alex 
Söraby  99.4 102.1  98.1  92.0  

 JINGFORS Erik Eringsboda/Backaryd  96.2  89.5  95.4  86.3  
 JOHANSSON Amanda Berga  98.5 101.2  98.4  97.8  
 JOHANSSON Anton Vilshult  89.9  99.6  95.8  96.9  
 KOLASCHINSKI Niklas Berga 101.0 101.0  98.8  97.0  
 LINDSKOG Lucas Älmhult  95.4  95.5  99.1 100.4  
 LINDSKOG Isac Älmhult  84.5  87.8  90.3  90.6  
 MAGNUSSON Vilde Växjö 100.0  97.9 100.5  96.3  
 SVENSSON Jesper Vilshult  83.3  80.7  89.6  87.6  
 SöRENSSON Fanny Söraby  99.2 102.3  97.2 101.2  
 TöRNBLAD Linnea Eringsboda/Backaryd  97.6  99.2  99.1  96.9  
 VIVEK Shravanthika Älmhult  84.9  65.7  67.1  76.7  

 
 LSi11 
1 SVENSSON John Vilshult 102.6 104.1 104.4 103.9 415.0 
2 HULTBERG BERGWALL 

Linn 
Söraby 104.1 103.9 103.2 103.0 414.2 

3 ANDERSSON Inez Eringsboda/Backaryd 101.7 103.6 103.7 104.5 413.5 
4 PERSSON Olle Eringsboda/Backaryd 104.4 102.3  99.9 103.7 410.3 
5 DANIELSSON Arvid Ingelstad 100.0  97.9 101.7 100.4 400.0 
6 LENNARTSSON Jennie Berga 101.0  96.7  99.2 103.0 399.9 
7 LAVESSON Fabian Vilshult 103.3  97.3  97.7  94.9 393.2 
8 JOHANSSON Gabriel Vilshult  98.6  96.5  93.8 100.6 389.5 
9 ANDERSSON Adrian Älmhult  81.6  93.4  87.4  93.8 356.2 

 
 LSi11J 
1 BERGLUND Matilda Söraby 106.6 106.2 106.5 105.6 424.9 
2 SVENSSON Wilma Ingelstad 106.4 105.8 106.7 105.5 424.4 
3 AHLM Anton Söraby 105.5 106.4 105.2 106.8 423.9 
4 EDIN Fritjof Ingelstad 105.7 105.8 106.1 105.8 423.4 
5 HåKANSSON Julia Växjö 106.1 106.2 104.7 104.1 421.1 
6 EKSTRAND Theo Ingelstad 104.4 105.3 103.7 105.1 418.5 
7 BJöRNQVIST Filippa Bolmsö 106.2 103.7 104.4 102.7 417.0 
8 WILLIAMSSON Jacob Lammhult 102.1 102.8 102.7 102.9 410.5 
9 JOHANSSON Hannes Berga  99.8 103.6 102.9 102.9 409.2 
10 AXELSSON Anton Älmhult 102.9 101.7 101.8 102.1 408.5 

 
 LSi13 
1 PERSSON Emil Tingsryd 105.3 105.4 104.0 103.7 418.4 

 
 
 
 
 
 



LSi13J 
1 AHLM Josefine Söraby 106.3 104.7 106.3 106.4 423.7 
2 HåKANSSON GRANATH 

Maja 
Växjö 105.9 105.7 105.6 106.0 423.2 

3 SVäRD-PAULSSON Sanna Ingelstad 105.6 105.4 105.3 106.5 422.8 
4 WILLIAMSSON Martin Lammhult 105.9 105.3 104.8 106.1 422.1 
5 VISCOVI Valter Växjö 105.9 105.6 105.3 105.2 422.0 
6 BJöRNQVIST Max Bolmsö 104.1 106.0 104.9 105.6 420.6 
7 RYDEN Samuel Alvesta 105.7 105.0 104.5 103.1 418.3 
8 GRANATH Tim Alvesta 104.8 103.6 105.4 103.7 417.5 
9 JOHANSSON Isak Berga 104.7 105.0 103.3 103.0 416.0 
10 BäCKVALL Pauline Älmhult 104.9 101.2 103.3 104.1 413.5 
11 KORNER Mattis Alvesta 104.9 103.0 100.8 104.7 413.4 
12 FORSBERG Arvid Lammhult 102.9  98.6 102.6 105.4 409.5 
13 DAHL Felicia. Älmhult 102.3 100.4  92.5  86.9 382.1 

 
 LSi15-20J 
1 RYDELL Filip Berga 105.6 105.8 105.4 105.2 422.0 
2 SJöGREN Jesper Älmhult 104.7 103.9 103.6 105.6 417.8 
3 ANDERSSON Josefine Vilshult 105.7 103.6 102.7  98.1 410.1 
4 LENNARTSSON Samuel Berga 100.4 102.0  99.4 101.3 403.1 

 
 ÖSM 
1 HULTGREN Jonas Eringsboda/Backaryd 105.3 104.8 104.5 105.5 420.1 
2 OLSSON Catrine Bolmsö 105.7 103.1 103.8 103.2 415.8 
3 NILSSON Lennie Älmhult 103.7 103.0 104.0 101.5 412.2 
4 KOLASCHINSKI Bodo Berga 102.3 101.3 104.9 101.7 410.2 
	

 L13 
1 BERGLUND Amanda Söraby  98.4  91.2  96.5  96.8 382.9 
2 LUNDGREN Thea Berga  93.4  93.9  95.0  98.2 380.5 
3 DAHL Felicia Älmhult  91.0  91.5  90.6  93.9 367.0 
4 RYDEN. Samuel. Alvesta  90.6  89.5  89.5  92.1 361.7 
5 LUNDGREN Iza Berga  93.4  87.2  91.3  88.8 360.7 
6 MAURITZSSON Emmy Berga  86.9  86.1  84.2  88.7 345.9 

 
 L15 
1 MAURITZSON Hanna Berga  99.9  99.2  98.8  97.5 395.4 
2 LööW Erik Bolmsö  98.0  97.0  94.7  95.3 385.0 
3 SJöGREN Julia Älmhult  95.5  88.3  89.1  86.0 358.9 

 
 L17 
1 MAURITZSON Linn Berga 101.7 102.5 100.6 102.7 407.5 
2 RYDELL Emma Ingelstad  99.4 102.9  99.8 100.2 402.3 
3 TER HARKEL Lucia Berga  97.0 100.2  99.3 100.1 396.6 
4 TOLLSTERN Simon Söraby 101.6  97.6  98.5  98.6 396.3 
5 HULTGREN Alva Eringsboda/Backaryd 102.7  97.0  97.8  97.3 394.8 
6 LUNDGREN Rasmus Berga 100.4 100.3  95.4  96.3 392.4 
7 CARLSSON Victoria Alvesta  95.9  96.5  98.0  95.8 386.2 
8 AHLM Jonathan Söraby  93.3  93.9  97.0  95.6 379.8 

 



 LSEN 
1 STRAND Andreas Älmhult  92.8  92.2  96.3  95.6 376.9 
2 GREEN Frida Älmhult  84.5  84.1  89.5  93.2 351.3 

 
 LVET 
1 RAUKEN Conny Alvesta  95.1  97.7  98.4  98.7 389.9 
2 ANDERSSON Kattis Älmhult  94.7  98.6  94.8  99.2 387.3 
3 HåKANSSON Sture Tingsryd  97.8  94.2  98.5  93.9 384.4 
4 LUNDGREN Niclas Berga  96.4  92.4  96.2  96.0 381.0 
5 LööW Johan Bolmsö  96.5  95.2  90.7  89.7 372.1 
6 NILSSON Jonaz Alvesta  91.9  91.7  92.8  91.7 368.1 

 
 LELIT 
1 FAGERLUND Sabina Söraby  99.4 102.5 102.5 100.8 405.2 

	

Lagtävling Sitt 
	

1 Söraby 1272,5  
 Matilda Berglund (LSi11J) 424,9  
 Anton Ahlm (LSi11J) 423,9  
 Josefine Ahlm (LSi13J) 423,7  
 

2 Ingelstad 1270,6  
 Wilma Svensson (LSi11J) 424,4  
 Sanna Svärd-Paulsson (LSi13J) 422,8  
 Fritjof Edin (LSi11J) 423,4  
 

3 Växjö 1266,3  
 Valter Viscovi (LSi13J) 422,0  
 Maja Håkansson Granath (LSi13J) 423,2  
 Julia Håkansson (LSi11J) 421,1  
 

4 Bolmsö 1253,4  
 Max Björnqvist (LSi13J) 420,6  
 Filippa Björnqvist (LSi11J) 417,0  
 Catrine Olsson (ÖSM) 415,8  
    

5 Alvesta 1249,2  
 Tim Granath (LSi13J) 417,5  
 Samuel Ryden (LSi13J) 418,3  
 Mattis Korner (LSi13J) 413,4  
 

6 Berga 1248,2  
 Filip Rydell (LSi15-20J) 422,0  
 Isak Johansson (LSi13J) 416,0  
 Bodo Kolaschinski (ÖSM) 410,2  
 

7 Eringsboda/Backaryd 1243,9  
 Jonas Hultgren (ÖSM) 420,1  
 Inez Andersson (LSi11) 413,5  
 Olle Persson (LSi11) 410,3  



 
8 Älmhult 1243,5  

 Jesper Sjögren (LSi15-20J) 417,8  
 Pauline Bäckvall (LSi13J) 413,5  
 Lennie Nilsson (ÖSM) 412,2  
 

9 Lammhult 1242,1  
 Martin Williamsson (LSi13J) 422,1  
 Jacob Williamsson (LSi11J) 410,5  
 Arvid Forsberg (LSi13J) 409,5  
    

10 Vilshult 1218,3  
 John Svensson (LSi11) 415,0  
 Josefine Andersson (LSi15-20J) 410,1  
 Fabian Lavesson (LSi11) 393,2  
 Gabriel Johansson (LSi11) 389,5  

    
11 Älmhult 1146,8  

 Anton Axelsson (LSi11J) 408,5  
 Felicia. Dahl (LSi13J) 382,1  
 Adrian Andersson (LSi11) 356,2  

    
12 Ingelstad 818,5  

 Theo Ekstrand (LSi11J) 418,5  
 Arvid Danielsson (LSi11) 400,0  
    
Lagtävling Stå 
 

1 Berga 1199,5  
 Linn Mauritzson (L17) 407,5  
 Hanna Mauritzson (L15) 395,4  
 Lucia Ter Harkel (L17) 396,6  
 

2 Söraby 1184,4  
 Sabina Fagerlund (LELIT) 405,2  
 Simon Tollstern (L17) 396,3  
 Amanda Berglund (L13) 382,9  
 

3 Alvesta 1144,2  
 Conny Rauken (LVET) 389,9  
 Victoria Carlsson (L17) 386,2  
 Jonaz Nilsson (LVET) 368,1  
 

4 Älmhult 1131,2  
 Kattis Andersson (LVET) 387,3  
 Andreas Strand (LSEN) 376,9  
 Felicia Dahl (L13) 367,0  
 
 
 
 
 
 

   



 GULDBÖSSAN SITT    

1 BERGLUND Matilda Söraby 106.6 106.2 106.5 105.6 424.9 

2 SVENSSON Wilma Ingelstad 106.4 105.8 106.7 105.5 424.4 

3 AHLM Anton Söraby 105.5 106.4 105.2 106.8 423.9 

4 AHLM Josefine Söraby 106.3 104.7 106.3 106.4 423.7 

5 EDIN Fritjof Ingelstad 105.7 105.8 106.1 105.8 423.4 

6 HåKANSSON GRANATH 
Maja 

Växjö 105.9 105.7 105.6 106.0 423.2 

7 SVäRD-PAULSSON Sanna Ingelstad 105.6 105.4 105.3 106.5 422.8 

8 WILLIAMSSON Martin Lammhult 105.9 105.3 104.8 106.1 422.1 

9 RYDELL Filip Berga 105.6 105.8 105.4 105.2 422.0 

10 VISCOVI Valter Växjö 105.9 105.6 105.3 105.2 422.0 

11 HåKANSSON Julia Växjö 106.1 106.2 104.7 104.1 421.1 

12 BJöRNQVIST Max Bolmsö 104.1 106.0 104.9 105.6 420.6 

13 EKSTRAND Theo Ingelstad 104.4 105.3 103.7 105.1 418.5 

14 PERSSON Emil Tingsryd 105.3 105.4 104.0 103.7 418.4 

15 RYDEN Samuel Alvesta 105.7 105.0 104.5 103.1 418.3 

16 SJöGREN Jesper Älmhult 104.7 103.9 103.6 105.6 417.8 

17 GRANATH Tim Alvesta 104.8 103.6 105.4 103.7 417.5 

18 BJöRNQVIST Filippa Bolmsö 106.2 103.7 104.4 102.7 417.0 

19 JOHANSSON Isak Berga 104.7 105.0 103.3 103.0 416.0 

20 SVENSSON John Vilshult 102.6 104.1 104.4 103.9 415.0 

21 HULTBERG BERGWALL 
Linn 

Söraby 104.1 103.9 103.2 103.0 414.2 

22 ANDERSSON Inez Eringsboda/Backaryd 101.7 103.6 103.7 104.5 413.5 

23 BäCKVALL Pauline Älmhult 104.9 101.2 103.3 104.1 413.5 

24 KORNER Mattis Alvesta 104.9 103.0 100.8 104.7 413.4 

25 WILLIAMSSON Jacob Lammhult 102.1 102.8 102.7 102.9 410.5 

26 PERSSON Olle Eringsboda/Backaryd 104.4 102.3  99.9 103.7 410.3 



27 ANDERSSON Josefine Vilshult 105.7 103.6 102.7  98.1 410.1 

28 FORSBERG Arvid Lammhult 102.9  98.6 102.6 105.4 409.5 

29 JOHANSSON Hannes Berga  99.8 103.6 102.9 102.9 409.2 

30 AXELSSON Anton Älmhult 102.9 101.7 101.8 102.1 408.5 

31 LENNARTSSON Samuel Berga 100.4 102.0  99.4 101.3 403.1 

32 DANIELSSON Arvid Ingelstad 100.0  97.9 101.7 100.4 400.0 

33 LENNARTSSON Jennie Berga 101.0  96.7  99.2 103.0 399.9 

34 LAVESSON Fabian Vilshult 103.3  97.3  97.7  94.9 393.2 

35 JOHANSSON Gabriel Vilshult  98.6  96.5  93.8 100.6 389.5 

36 DAHL Felicia. Älmhult 102.3 100.4  92.5  86.9 382.1 

37 ANDERSSON Adrian Älmhult  81.6  93.4  87.4  93.8 356.2 

 
GULDBÖSSAN STÅ 
 
1 MAURITZSON Linn Berga 101.7 102.5 100.6 102.7 407.5 

2 FAGERLUND Sabina Söraby  99.4 102.5 102.5 100.8 405.2 

3 RYDELL Emma Ingelstad  99.4 102.9  99.8 100.2 402.3 

4 TER HARKEL Lucia Berga  97.0 100.2  99.3 100.1 396.6 

5 TOLLSTERN Simon Söraby 101.6  97.6  98.5  98.6 396.3 

6 MAURITZSON Hanna Berga  99.9  99.2  98.8  97.5 395.4 

7 HULTGREN Alva Eringsboda/Backaryd 102.7  97.0  97.8  97.3 394.8 

8 LUNDGREN Rasmus Berga 100.4 100.3  95.4  96.3 392.4 

9 RAUKEN Conny Alvesta  95.1  97.7  98.4  98.7 389.9 

10 ANDERSSON Kattis Älmhult  94.7  98.6  94.8  99.2 387.3 

11 CARLSSON Victoria Alvesta  95.9  96.5  98.0  95.8 386.2 

12 LööW Erik Bolmsö  98.0  97.0  94.7  95.3 385.0 

13 HåKANSSON Sture Tingsryd  97.8  94.2  98.5  93.9 384.4 

14 BERGLUND Amanda Söraby  98.4  91.2  96.5  96.8 382.9 

15 LUNDGREN Niclas Berga  96.4  92.4  96.2  96.0 381.0 



16 LUNDGREN Thea Berga  93.4  93.9  95.0  98.2 380.5 

17 AHLM Jonathan Söraby  93.3  93.9  97.0  95.6 379.8 

18 STRAND Andreas Älmhult  92.8  92.2  96.3  95.6 376.9 

19 LööW Johan Bolmsö  96.5  95.2  90.7  89.7 372.1 

20 NILSSON Jonaz Alvesta  91.9  91.7  92.8  91.7 368.1 

21 DAHL Felicia Älmhult  91.0  91.5  90.6  93.9 367.0 

22 RYDEN. Samuel. Alvesta  90.6  89.5  89.5  92.1 361.7 

23 LUNDGREN Iza Berga  93.4  87.2  91.3  88.8 360.7 

24 SJöGREN Julia Älmhult  95.5  88.3  89.1  86.0 358.9 

25 GREEN Frida Älmhult  84.5  84.1  89.5  93.2 351.3 

26 MAURITZSSON Emmy Berga  86.9  86.1  84.2  88.7 345.9 

 
	


